P ow e r  S u p p ly  C ata l o g
Unit: mm
Tolerance: ±1.0mm
MOUNTING RECOMMENDATION
7mm Standoff-spacers (X4)
Located under Mounting-holes
100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
LOAD
-10 0 50 60 TA (˚C)
Part Number Voltage Current Efficiency
ALS30-5 5V 6A 75%
ALS30-12 12V 2.5A 75%
ALS30-24 24V 1.3A 75%
Input Characteristics
Input Voltage: 90 - 264VAC / 120-370 VDC
Input Frequency Range: 47 - 63Hz
Max Input Current: 0.9 / 0.4A @ 110 / 220 VAC (max)

Power Supply for General Purpose Applications
4
22520B Temescal Canyon Road Ph: (951) 277-0757
Corona, California 92883 Fax: (951) 277-2757
Unit: mm
Tolerance: ±1.0mm
100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
LOAD
-10 0 50 60 TA (˚C)
Part Number Voltage Current Efficiency
ALS50-3.3 3.3V 9.1A 70%
ALS50-5 5.0V 9.0A 70%
ALS50-12 12V 4.2A 70%
ALS50-24 24V 2.1A 70%
Input Characteristics
Input Voltage: 90 - 264VAC / 120-370 VDC
Input Frequency Range: 47 - 63Hz
Max Input Current: 1.0 / 0.5A @ 110 / 220 VAC (max)

- N
ALS50 Series 50 Watt Single Output Open Frame Switching
Power Supply for General Purpose Applications
5
P ow e r  S u p p ly  C ata l o g
Unit: mm
Tolerance: ±1.0mm
100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
LOAD
-10 0 50 60 TA (˚C)
Part Number Voltage Current Efficiency
ALS75-3.3 3.3V 12A 70%
ALS75-5 5.0V 12A 70%
ALS75-12 12V 6.2A 70%
ALS75-24 24V 3.1A 70%
Input Characteristics
Input Voltage: 90 - 264VAC / 120-370 VDC
Input Frequency Range: 47 - 63Hz
Max Input Current: 1.8 / 0.9A @ 110 / 220 VAC (max)